
 

 

*Membership is outlined in the Terms of Reference for each committee 

 

Postgraduate Medical Education Committees  

2025-2026 Meeting Schedule 

Committees*:  

PGMEC (monthly) 

PGY1 Subcommittee (1 per year) 

Subspecialty (1 per year) 

Time: 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm  
               (unless noted otherwise) 

 

Location: Hybrid – Zoom and in-person  

Meeting Dates: 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 - Subspecialty  

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 –PGMEC & PA/PD Retreat 

Donald Gordon Centre 

11:30 am lunch, 12-1:30 pm PGMEC, 1:30-4:00 pm retreat 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 - PGMEC  

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 – PGY1 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom CANCELLED 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 - PGMEC 

Macklem House – Kelly Boardroom 


